
Σ
Α

Ρ
Η

Σ
 Σ

Τ
Ε

Λ
ΙΟ

Σ

Π
Ε
ΤΡ

Α
Κ
ΗΣ Ε

Υ
Α
ΓΓΕ

Λ
Ο

Σ

Π
Ε
ΤΡ

Α
Κ
Η
Σ Ε

Υ
Α
ΓΓΕ

Λ
Ο

Σ

ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

Κ
Λ

Η
Ρ

. Χ
Ο

Υ
Ρ

Δ
Α

Κ
Η

 Μ
Α

Ρ
ΙΑ

ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗ Μ
ΑΡΙΑ

ΔΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ

 Δ
Η

Λ
Ω

Σ
Η

 Μ
Η

Χ
Α

Ν
ΙΚ

Ο
Υ

 (N
.6

5
1
/7

7
)

Ο
 π

α
ρ

α
κ
ά

τω
 υπ

ο
γεγρ

α
μ

μ
ένο

ς Ξ
η

ρ
ο
υ
χά

κ
η
ς Γεώ

ρ
γιο

ς,  Π
ο
λιτικ

ό
ς Μ

η
χ
α
νικό

ς, δ
η
λώ

νω
 

                                      Ο
  Μ

Η
Χ

Α
Ν

ΙΚ
Ο

Σ

σ
ύμ

φ
ω

να
 μ

ε το
ν Ν

ό
μ

ο
 ό

τι σ
το

 π
α

ρ
ό
ν
 το

π
ο
γρ

α
φ

ικό
 α

π
ο

τυπ
ώ

νετα
ι 

    E
ντό

ς α
υτο

ύ δ
εν δ

ιέρ
χ
ετα

ι ενα
έρ

ια
 γρ

α
μ

μ
η
 μ

ετα
φ

ο
ρ

ά
ς υψ

η
λη

ς τά
σ

η
ς τη

ς Δ
Ε

Η

      E
ντό

ς α
υτο

ύ ή
 σ

ε α
π

ό
σ

τα
σ

η
 μ

ικρ
ό
τερ

η
 τω

ν 2
0
μ

 α
π

ό
 α

υ
τό

 δ
ε
 δ

ιέρ
χετα

ι ρ
έμ

α
.

το
 α

γρ
ο
τεμ

ά
χ
ιο

  μ
ε τα

 σ
το

ιχ
εία

  1
 2

 3
 ..... 3

1
 3

2
 1

.  

Ε
ίνα

ι φ
υ
τεμ

έν
ο
 μ

ε ελιές κ
α

ι α
μ
π

έλι κα
ι είνα

ι ά
ρ

τιο
 κ

α
ι ο

ικ
ο
δ

ο
μ

ίσ
ιμ

ο
.

Τ
o
 α

γρ
ο
τε

μ
ά
χ
ιo

 β
ρ
ίσ

κετα
ι εκ

τό
ς τω

ν ο
ρ

ίω
ν το

υ ο
ικισ

μ
ο
ύ Β

λα
χερ

ω
νίτη

σ
α

  Δ
ή

μ
ο
υ Π

λα
τα

νιά

Ν
ο
μ

ο
ύ Χ

α
νίω

ν
, β

ρ
ίσ

κ
ετα

ι  εκ
τό

ς Ζ
Ο

Ε
 κα

ι εντό
ς  Σ

Χ
Ο

Α
Π

 Π
λα

τα
νιά

.
Α

π
έχει α

π
ό
 τη

ν θ
ά

λα
σ

σ
α

 α
π

ό
 1

1
0
0

 έω
ς 1

1
8
0
 π

ερ
ίπ

ο
υ μ

έτρ
α

Υ
π

ό
κειτα

ι σ
το

ν έλ
εγχ

ο
 τη

ς Δ
α

σ
ική

ς Υ
π

η
ρ

εσ
ία

ς.

Α
Π

Ο
Σ

Π
Α

Σ
Μ

Α
 Χ

Α
Ρ

Τ
Η

 Γ
Υ

Σ
 1

:5
0
0
0

Θ
Ε

Σ
Η

 ΙΔ
ΙΟ

Κ
Τ

Η
Σ

ΙΑ
Σ

3
9
3
0
2
6
0

484740

484760

484780

484800

484820

3
9
3
0
2
8
0

3
9
3
0
3
0
0

3
9
3
0
3
2
0

3
9
3
0
3
4
0

3
9
3
0
3
6
0

3
9
3
0
3
8
0

Α
Μ

Π
Ε

Λ
Ι

E
Λ

ΙΕ
Σ

Β
ρ

ίσ
κετα

ι σ
τη

ν θ
έσ

η
 Π

Λ
Α

ΓΙΑ
 κα

ι έχ
ει εμ

β
α

δ
ό
ν
  5

5
6
7

,2
2
 τ.μ

.

ΟΡΙΟ ΖΩΜΗΣ ΕΛΕΓΧΟΥ ΣΧΟΑΠ  ΠΕΠΑΧ

Θ
Ε
Ω
Ρ
Η
Σ
Η

Τ
ο
 
π
α
ρ
ό
ν
 
τ
ο
π
ο
γ
ρ
α
φ
ι
κ
ό

δ
ι
ά
γ
ρ
α
μ
μ
α

θ
ε
ω
ρ
ε
ί
τ
α
ι
 
κ
α
ι

ε
π
ι
σ
υ
ν
ά
π
τ
ε
τ
α
ι
 
σ
τ
ο

υ
π
'
 
α
ρ
ι
θ
μ
.

2
8
2
/
0
4
-
0
4
-
2
0
1
6

έ
γ
γ
ρ
α
φ
ό
 
μ
α
ς
 
τ
ο
υ

ο
π
ο
ί
ο
υ
 
α
π
ο
τ
ε
λ
ε
ί
 
σ
τ
ο

ε
ξ
ή
ς
 
α
ν
α
π
ό
σ
π
α
σ
τ
ο

μ
έ
ρ
ο
ς

Χ
α
ν
ι
ά

0
4
-
0
4
-
2
0
1
6

η
Ε
ι
σ
η
γ
ή
τ
ρ
ι
α

Π
.
Π
λ
α
ι
τ
α
κ
η

Χ
α
ν
ι
ά

0
4
-
0
4
-
2
0
1
6

Η
 
Δ
/
ν
τ
ρ
ι
α

Δ
α
σ
ώ
ν

Χ
α
ν
ί
ω
ν

Π
ο
λ
.
 
Σ
κ
λ
α
β
ά
κ
η


